64-1
64-2
64-3
64-4
64-5

wejscie

{cor.pis

korytarz 9,12 m?
pokéj+aneks kuch. 22,96 m?
pokoj 7,11 m?
pokoj 7,11 m?
tazienka 4,28 m?

razem: 50,58 m?

www.gor-pis.pl

kondygnacja:
numer:
powierzchnia:

| Pietro
64
50,58 m?

WIECEJ INFORMACJI POD NUMERAMI TELEFONOW:

22 781-46-15
502-214-478
601-216-353
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skala 1:100
1cm=1m
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